
P+R

P+R

P+R

P+R

21

12

12

18

3

1521

9

6

A16

A20

IS CLOSED FOR CARS
IN SOUTHBOUND
DIRECTION (ZUID)
FROM JULY 2017 TO SEPTEMBER 2019

MEIJERSPLEIN

KRALINGSE ZOOM

BICYCLE AND
PEDESTRIAN TUNNEL

REMAINS OPEN

BY TRAIN,
TRAM, BUS
OR METRO

BY WATER-
TAXI OR

WATERBUS

OR WORK
(PARTLY)

FROM HOME

A
16

A
29

BEVERWAARD

SLINGE

A15

A4

P+R

HOOGVLIET
A13

GO
BY BIKE

PUBLIC
TRANSPORTATION

TRAVEL
BY WATER

BEFORE/AFTER
RUSH HOUR

June 2017

MORE INFORMATION about the renovation of the Maastunnel and accessibility:
www.maastunnel.nl            maastunnel010          @maastunnel         @maastunnel010


